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"Education through Self-Help is our Motto" 

Shrirampur- 413709, Dist. Ahmednagar. (M.S.) ESTB-1962 

Question Metric No. 

Rayat Slhikshan Sanstha's, 

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce, 

2.4.1 

Response : 

Academic Year 2023-24 

CRITERION � II:TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION 

Key Indicator: Teacher Profile and Quality (QnM) 

1ain 

Shriranpr 

75% 

Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned 

posts (QnM) 



QnM: 2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against Sanctioned Posts during this year laln 

(2023-24) 

No. of 
sanctioned positions 
positions 

32 

Formula : 

No. of filled 

24 

Percentage Per Year 

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality 

Vacant positions Positions filled 

08 

= 75% 

during the 
current year 

Number of full-time teachers 

= 24/32 X100 

00 

Number of Sanctioned Posts 

No. of faculty 
with Ph.D. 

09 

*100 

Co 

\Shrirampur/ 



1 

-2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr. Sadik Bashir Sayyed 

Dr. Suhas Abasaheb Nimbalkar 

e-mal:cdjcollege@yaho00.com 

Faculty List 2023-24 

Mr. Subhash Yashwant Deshmukh 

Mr. Prafulla Manohar Dhawane 

Dr. Maruti ArjunKekane 

Dr. Santosh Dadu Ghangale 

Mr. Vijay Bhausaheb Nagpure 

Mr. Sachin Vijayrao Kulkarni 

3TT. TH. 3TT.: 00-20?e 

Dr.Mrs. Pournima Sachin Gujar 

Dr.Bapusaheb Gorakh Ghodake 

Mr. Kailas Raghunath Datir 

Mr. Pradip Sharadaprasad Yadav 

S.N. 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

vale Co 

Shrirampur 

Name of the Teacher 

www.cdjcollege.com 

(eTgT:9362) 

Mr. Shaikh Arshad Anwar 

Ms. Pooja BalasahebJadhav 

Mr. Kailas Tukaram Chaudhari 
Dr. Mrs. Mangal Aadinath Gholap 

Miss. Sayali Nandkumar Raut 

Dr. Bharati Sopan Tanpure 

Dr. Anjali Vishnu Pandule 

J 12-14-002 

Mr. Yogiraj Vishwanath Chandratre 

Mr. Ashok Dagadu Nabage 

Mrs. Bhagyashri Satish Bhawsar 

/2024 

VC, Pncipgl, 

Mr. Rohidas Dnyaneshwar Lande 

Miss. Shivani PrakashDeshpande 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, 

Shrirampur. 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Key mdicator: 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality (60) 
Metrie No.: 2.4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & 1o 

Metric N.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20) 
Name of the Full time teacher 

Dr. Suhas Abasaheb Nimbalkar 

Dr. Sadik Bashir Sayyed 
Mr. Subhash Yashwant Deshmukh 

Mr. Prafulla Manohar Dhavane 

Dr. Santosh Dadu Ghangale 
Dr.Kekane Maruti Arjun 
Mr. Vijay BhausahebNagpure 
Mr. Sachin Vijayrao Kulkarni 
Mr. Yogiraj Vishwanath Chandratre 
Dr.Mrs Pournima Sachin Gujar 
Dr.Bapusaheb Gorakh Ghodake 

Ms. Bhagyashri Satish Bhawsar 
Mr. Lande Rohidas Dnyaneshwar 
Mr. Yadav Pradip Shardaprasad 
Mr. Ashok DagaduNabage 
Mr. Kailas Raghunath Datir 
Mr Shaikh Arshad Anwar 

Ms. Jadhav Pooja Balasaheb 

Dr Ms Gholap Mangal Adinath 
Ms Raut Sayali Nandkumar 

Mr Chaudhari Kailas Tukaram 
Dr. Anjali Vishnu Pandule 

Dr. Bharati Sopan Tanpure 
Miss. Shivani Prakash Deshpande 
Total Experience In Years 

PAN 

AAFPN3238C 

AEKPS4154D 

AAWPD6189P 

AEIPD3 599M 
ASVPG7732N 
BRLPK2300L 

AFRPN6227N 

APAPC9422M 

BDUPG4482N 
BBPPG6603L 

AZIPB1418N 
AJQPL7454G 
AKHPY3491J 

DOCPK2695G 2437-2802-2682 

BBWPN5207L 

BATPD9254K 
GDXPS4239D 

GDXPS4239D 
AYCPJO03 8K 

DTAPR3356C 

BNNPC6822M 

Aadhar 
Number 

CSIPP4116L 

ASTPT4088Q 
FFRPD9169G 

6245-5271-9124 

8774-9135-0476 
8763-6643-8532 

8016-5535-7998 

7593-6727-4524 

2392-1192-3 142 
9229-1085-7084 

6633-3062-0780 

4411-9263-5580 

9079-6006-7019 

8670-5644-9565 

2855-5233-7055 
4328-5533-4377 

6592-8503-1354 
8031-7728-8972 

8479-821 1-4360 

8479-8211-4360 
4867-0033-4516 

5863-0227-8650 

2103-7100-0944 

6439-2328-1183 

5764-1958-5750 
2158-4817-4640 

Designation 

IJC Principal 
Vice - Principal 

Physical Director 
Librarian 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

No. of 
Sanctioned Posts 

32 

o\Shirampu 

Shrrsnp. 
Year of 

appointment 

10-08-1991 

01-02-1994 

23-01-1993 

01-07-1999 

01-01-2009 

04-02-2013 

06-02-2013 

24-06-2015 

21-08-1993 

29-08-2009 

15-09-2011 
24-06-2013 

15-12-2014 

08-08-2016 

21-07-2017 

21-07-2017 

18-06-2018 

19-06-2018 
11-08-2022 

11-08-2022 

11-08-2022 

01-07-2023 

01-07-2023 

01-07-2023 

Total years 
of 

Experience 

33 

30 
31 
25 
15 
11 

31 
15 
13 
11 
10 

8 

6 

6 

1 

288 



Metric No.: 2.4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & for 
Metric No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20) 

Formula 2.4.1: 
Percentage Per Year = Number of Full Time Teachers / Number of Sanctioned Posts x 100 

=24/32x 100 

=75% 

Formula 2.4.3: 

Percentage Per Year = Sum of total experience of full time teachers in the same institution / Number of full time teachers 
= 288/ 24 

= 12 Years 

o Daka 
Ae3ln Co ,1ai 



C.D.Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 

Sr. No. 

4 

Total 

Sr. No. 

1 

3 
4 

Total 

Sr. No. 
1 

Sr. No. 

Sr. No. 

3 

Ravat Shikshan Sanstha's 

4 

Work Load 2023-2024 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 
S.Y.B.Com 
T.Y.B.Com 
M.Com 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 
SY.B.Com 
T.Y.B.Com 

M.Com 

(Grantable) 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 

Ciass 
F.Y.B.Com 

Dept. 
Commerce 
Economics 

English 
Marathi 

Total 

Commerce 

28 
32 
44 
92 
196 

Economics 
A 
08 
08 
12 
08 
36 

English 
A 
08 

Marathi 
A 

04 

A 

196 
36 

Total Work Load Grantable for the year 2023-24 

08 
04 

3 

B 

244 

08 
16 

12 

36 

4 

4 

4 

12 

4 

4 

B 

36 
12 

4 
4 

56A 

Prihcipal 

Total 

Ahmednagar 

36 
48 
56 
92 

232 

Total 

16 

08 
48 

Total 
12 

Total 
08 

Total 
232 

48 
12 
08 

300 

C.D.Jain College of Commerce, 

in Go 



Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
C.D.Jain (College of Commerce, S 

Sr. No. 

2 
3 
4 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

1 

Non Grantable Work Load -2023-24 

Sr. No. 

3 

Sr. No. 

Sr. No. 

F.Y.B.Com 
SYBCom 

TYB Com 
M.Com 
Total 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 
S.Y.B.Com 
T.YB.Com 

M.Com 
Total 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 

Class 
F.Y.B.Com 

Com merce 
Economics 
English 
Marathi 

Commerce 

Total 

-
16 

92 
12 

128 

Economics 

4 

4 

8 

20 

English 
C 

4 

4 

Marathi 

4 

C 

128 

20 

156 

Total Non- Grantable workload 

Dept. 

4 

16 

D 

16 

D 

12 

D 

12 

4 

D 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

44 

12 

64 

Priacipal 
Ahmednagar 

Total 

24 

32 
24 

172 

Total 

92 

C.D.Jain Collége of Commerce, 

32 

Total 
8 

8 

8 

Total 

8 

8 

Total 
172 
32 

220 

Shrirampur 



1 

Sr. Class 
No. 

2 

E.Y.B. 
Com 

S.Y.B. 
Com 

Com 

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce/ 
Shrirampur Dist. Ahmednagar 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Total Work Load 2023-24 

Subject 

Compulsory English 

Financial Accounting 
Business Economics 
Business Mathematics & 

Statistics 
Computer Concepts and 
Application 
Organizational Skill 
Development 

Cooperation 
Banking and Finance 

Marketing and Salesmanship 
Consumer Protection and 
Business Ethics 

Marathi 

Business Environment and 

Entrepreneurship 

Additional English 

Business Communication 

Corporate Accounting 
Business Economics (Macro) 
Business Management 
Elements of Company Law 
Business Administration 

Paper-I 
Banking and Finance-Paper-I 
Cost and Works Accounting 
Paper-I 
Business Entrepreneurship 
Paper-I 
Marketing Management-Paper 

T.Y.B. Business Regularity Frame 
work (Mercantile Law) 

Advanced Accounting 
Indian and Global Economic 

development 
internativnal Economics 
Auditing and Taxation 
Business Administration-lI 

A 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

04 

48 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

40 

4 

4 
4 

4 
4 

B 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

20 
4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

20 
4 

4 
4 

Division 

4 

4 

4 

-

20 
4 

4 

4 

-

20 

4 

4 

D 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 
4 

4 

4 

4 

20 

4 

4 
-

4 

4 

Shris: 

E 

Total 
Workload 

16 

16 
16 
08 

08 

08 

04 

04 

08 
04 

04 

12 
04 
112 
16 

16 
16 
16 
16 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 

100 
16 

16 
12 

04 
16 
04 



4 

5 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

Total 

Sem-I 

Sem-II 

M.Com Management Accounting 

M.Com 

Banking and Finance-II 
Cost and Works Accounting-| 

-II 

Marketing Management-II 
Business Administration-II 
Banking and Finance-III 
Cost and Works Accounting 

Business Entrepreneurship -II 4 

Business Entrepreneurship -I 
Marketing Management-III 

Advance accounting 
Personal Income Tax 
Direct Tax 

Research Methodology 
Financial Analysis and Control 
Strategic Management 

Class 

Business Tax Assessment & 

Planning 
Indirect Tax 
Specialized Area in 
Accounting 
Project 

Business Finance 

Research Methodology for 
Business 

Advanced Auditing-V 
Specialized Auditing-VI 

F.Y.B.Com 48 
S.Y.B.Com 

T.Y.B.Com 

M.Com-I 

A 

M.Com-II 

4 

56 
42 
32 

B 

20 
20 
16 
42 
32 

kale. 

20 

20 
16 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

56 
4 

4 

4 

Total Class wise Workload 

3 
4 

4 

4 

Division 

4 

42 

16 
4 

4 

3 

4 
4 

4 

3 
4 

4 

42 
8 

32 32 

8 

D 

24 
20 
16 

16 

Prhncipal 

16 

Total 

C.D.Jain College of Commerce, 
Ahmednagar 

112 
100 
104 
84 

64 

464 

04 
04 
04 

04 
04 
04 

04 

04 
04 
104 

8 

6 

84 

16 

16 

16 

16 
64 



3 

1 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

Class 

FYB 
Com 

S.Y.B. 
Com 

T.Y.B. 
Com 

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of (ommerce 
Shrirampur Dist. Ahmednagar 

Ravat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Grantable Work Load 2023-24 

Compulsory English 

Statistics 

Subject 

Financial Accounting 
Business Economics 
Business Mathematics & 

Computer Concepts and 
Application 
Organizational Skill 
Development 
Banking and Finance 
Cooperation 

Marathi 

Marketing and Salesmanship 
Consumer Protection and 

Business Ethics 
Business Environment and 

Entrepreneurship 

Additional English 

Business Communication 

Corporate Accounting 
Business Economics (Macro) 

Business Management 
Elements of Company Law 
Business Administration 

Paper-I 
Banking and Finance-Paper-i 
Cost and Works Accounting 
Paper-I 
Business Entrepreneurship 
Paper-I 
Markeling Managemení-Paper 

Business Regularity Frame 
work ( Mercantile Law) 
Advanced Accounting 
Indian and Global Economic 

development 
International Economics 

Auditing and Taxation 
Busincss Administration-!! 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
04 

A 

48 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

40 

Total Workload 

4 

4 

20 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

20 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

68 
8 

8 

8 

4 

4 

4 

4 

60 
8 

8 

8 
4 



4 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

5 

Total 

Sem-I 

M.Com Management Accounting 

Sem-II 

M.Com 

Banking and Finance-l| 
Cost and Works Accounting-| Business Entrepreneurship -l1 
Marketing Management-II 
Busincss Administration-II| 
Banking and Finance-||| 
Cost and Works Accounting 
Business Entrepreneurship -I 
Marketing Management-1II 

Class 

Advance accounting 
Personal Income Tax 
Direct Tax 

Rescarch Methodology 
Financial Analysis and Control 
Strategic Management 
Business Tax Assessment & 
Planning 
Indirect Tax 
Specialized Area in 
Accounting 
Project 

Business Finance 

Research Methodology for 
Business 
Advanced Auditing-V 
Specialized Auditing-VI 

F.Y.B.Com 

S.Y.B. Com 
T.Y.B.Com 

M.Com-I 
M.Com-|| 

48 
40 
S6 

42 
32 

B 

20 
20 
16 

\Shrircimpvr 

56 
4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

Division 

4 

4 

8 

8 

4 

42 

4 

4 

4 

4 

32 

Grantable Class wise Workload 

16 

Priucipal 

04 

04 

3 

72 

4 

4 

4 

04 

4 

4 

3 

04 

4 

4 

04 

4 

8 

4 

04 
04 
04 

42 

Ahmednagar 

32 

Total 

C.p.Jain College of Commerce, 

68 
60 

72 
42 

32 
274 



1 

Sr. 
No. 

3 

Class 

F.Y.B. 
Com 

S.Y.B. 
Com 

T.Y.B. 
Com 

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce Shrirampur Dist. Ahmednagar 
Non Grant Work Load 2023-24 

Compulsory English 

Statistics 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Subject 

Financial Accounting 
Business Economics 
Business Mathematics & 

Computer Concepts and 
Application 

Organizational Skill 
Development 
Banking and Finance 
Cooperation 
Marketing and Salesmanship 
Consumer Protection and 
Business Ethics 

Marathi 

Business Environment and 
Entrepreneurship 

Additional English 

Business Communication 

Corporate Accounting 
Business Economics (Macro) 
Business Management 
Elements of Company Law 
Business Administration 
Paper-l 
Banking and Finance-Paper-I 
Cost and Works Accounting 
Paper-I 
Business ntrepreneurship -
Paper-I 
Marketing Management-Paper 

Business Regularity Frame 
work (Mercantiie Law) 
Advanced Accounting 
Indian and Global Economic 

development 
International Economics 
Auditing and Taxation 
Business Administration-II 
Banking and Finance-II 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

20 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

20 

4 

4 

4 

4 

D 

4 

4 

-

4 

4 

4 

-

24 
4 

4 

4 

Total Workload 

4 

4 
-

20 
4 

4 

4 

Total 

4 

4 

4 

48 

40 
8 

4 

4 

Jai 



4 

Sr. No. 

2 

Total 

-I 
M.Com Management Accounting 
Sem-I 

Sem-II 

Cost and Works Accounting-11 Business Entrepreneurship -11 
Marketing Management-11 
Business Administration-III 
Banking and Finance-l 
Cost and Works Accounting III 

Business Entrepreneurship -II 
Marketing Management-III 

Class 

Advance accounting 
Personal Income Tax 
Direct Tax 
Research Methodology 
Financial Analysis and Control 
Strategic Management 
Business Tax Assessment & 
Planning 
Indirect Tax 

Specialized Area in 
Accounting 
Project 

M.Com Business Finance 

Research Methodology for 
Business 
Ádvanced Auditing-V 
Specialized Auditing-VI 

F.Y.B.Com 

S.Y.B.Com 

M.Com-I 

Total 

M.Com-II 

C 
20 

T.Y.B.Com 16 
20 

42 

32 

D 

24 
20 
16 

. 

16 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

8 

8 

Tota! Cless wise Work!oad 

42 

32 

16 

-

48 
40 

32 
42 
32 

116 

32 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

8 

32 

Principal 
CD.Jain College of Commerce, 

Ahmednagar 



12/7/24, 11:16 AM 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, ShrirampuY 

Name of Teacher 

BBACA Workload 2023-24 Sem II, IV, Vl.docx - Google Docs 

Mr. Chandratre Y. V. 

Minimum staff required According to Workload 

Miss Deshpande S. P. 

B.B.A. (C.A.) Department 

Miss. Bhavsar B. S. 

Mr. Nabage A.D. 

Mr. Lande R. D. 

HOD 

Mr. Chandratre Y. V. 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

BBACA Department 

Work Load -2023-24 

Designation 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Total B.B.A.(C.A.) Workload 

Total (Computer) 

ale 

Shirsrg 

Actual 

mantlAIAILWhaVIEA nYSROYhEin Alerlodinli-4 

Workload 
distribution 

32 

34 

32 

32 

34 

164 

178 

Staff 
Required 

(Computer) 

8 

Dr. Súhas Nimbalkar 

VPrincipal 
C.D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 

1/49 



11:16 AM 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 

Sr. No 

HOD 

1 

Mr. Chandratre Y. V. 

BBACA Department 

BBACA Workload 2023-24 Som I, IV. V.docx -Google Docs 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

B.B.A. (C.A.) Department 
Work Load -2023-24 

Class 

FYBBACA 

SYBBACA 

TYBBACA 

Total B.B.A.(C.A.) Workload 

Computer 

Commerce 

Mathematics 

Soft Skill Training 

Total 

"llAnce nnnl 
amlnmantll4|LIAhesoVIEA 

o70VSegnYEhEine JMerHlodinli-4 

46 

66 

66 

178 

164 

8 

4 

2 

Dr. Suhas/Nimbalkar 
Prncipal 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 



11:16 AM 

Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Course 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 
B.B.A.(C.A.) Department 

Code 

CA-201 

CA-202 

CA-203 

CA-204 

CA-205 

CA-206 

CA-207 

CA-401 

CA-402 

CA-403 

CA-404 

CA-405 

CA-406 

CA-407 

CA-601 

CA-602 

CA-603 

CA-604 

CA-605 

CA-606 

CA-607 

BBACA Workload 2023-24 Som l. IV. VI.docx Google Docs 

OB and HRM 

B.B.A.(C.A.) Sem II (2019 Pattern) 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Total Workload 2023-24 

Financial Accounting 

Business Mathematics 

205 

Relational Database 

Web technology HTML -JS-CSS 

Subject 

Computer Laboratory and Practical 204 & 

Networking 

Add on (Advanced C) 

Project 

Advance PHP 

B.B.A.(C.A.) Sem IV (2019 Pattern) 

Object Oriented Concepts Through CPP 

Operating System 

Computer Laboratory Based on 402,404 

Add on (J QUERY) 

Advanced Java 

Recent Trends in IT 

Software Testing 

Project Work 

Department 

B.B.A.(C.A,) Sem VI (2019 Pattern) 

Android Programming 

First Year Total Workload (2019 Pattern) 

Computer Laboratory based on 603 & 604 

Commerce 

Add on Soft Skill Training 

Commerce 

Mathematics 

httnellAnne nnnnla amldmantldI4|L\AhaoVIEA n72YSANYEhEin IAMerloditnli-4 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Second Year Total Workload (2019 Pattern) 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Computer 

Workload 

4 

4 

4 

24 

2 

46 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 

24 

2 

66 

4 

4 

4 

4 

24 

24 

2 

CI42 



t:16AM 

Mr. Chandratre Y, V. 

HOD 
BBACA Department 

BBACA Workload 2023-24 Sem lI, V, VI.doCX -Google Docs 

Third Year Total Workload (2019 Pattern) 

Computer 164 

Commerce 
Mathematics 

Soft Skill Training 

yain Cop 

ontldl4 
IL\AhaeVICA 

n72YaYnChEinn 
IAAerMladiali-4 

Total B.B.A.(C.A.) Workload 

66 

rincipal 

4 

2 

178 

Dr. Suhas Nimbalkar 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 



:16AM 

Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

Name of 

Teacher 

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 

Mr. Chandratre Y. 
V 

Miss Deshpande P. 
S. 

Ms Bhawsar B. S. 

Mr. Nabage A.D. 

Mr. Lande R. D. 

DDAoA 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

B.B.A. (C.A.) Department 

Networking 

Teacher-wise Work Load -2023-24 

Recent Trends in IT 

Project (CA- 605) 

Computer Laboratory and Practical 204 & 

205 

Add on (JJ QUERY) 

Computer Laboratory Based on 402,404 

3-24 Ser 

Subject 

Android Programming 

Project (CA-405) 

Project (CA- 605) 

Computer Laboratory based on 603 & 604 

Relational Database 

HOD 

V, VI,doCX -G0ogle Docs 

Add on (Advanced C) 

Operating System 
Computer Laboratory and Practical 204 & 

205 
Project (CA-605) 

Object Oriented Concepts Through CPP 

Software Testing 

Mr. Chandratre Y. V. 

Computer Laboratory Based on 402,404 

Project (CA-405) 

Web technology HTML -JS-CSS 

Advance PHP 

Advanced Java 

BBACA Department 

Computer Laboratory Based on 402,404 

Computer Laboratory based on 603 & 604 

Sh:itapur/ 

Workloa 
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12 

10 

2 

2 

4 

12 

12 

4 

4 

2 

4 

12 

10 

4 

12 

12 

4 

4 

12 

10 

Yin Co 

Total 

32 

Priacipal 

34 

32 

32 

34 

Dr. Suhas Nimbalkar 

C.D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur 
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